12

10

13

14

18

20

21

LONTENTS

ARTISANE 1
from A Midsummer Night's Dream

AUSENCIAS
(THE ABSENT)

CHANSON DE LA NAISSANCE
{SONG OF THE BIRTH)

from Familie d'artistes

DANSEE
(DANCE)

from A Midsummer Night's Dream

DUO |
from A Midsummer Night's Dream

ELVIAJE
(THE VOYAGE)

FRACANAPA

LA CHANSON DU POPO
(THE SONG OF POPO)

from Famille d'artistes

LIBERTANGO

LOS SUENOS
(DREAMS)

MILONGA
from A Midsummer Night's Dream

MILONGA FOR THREE

24

27

26

30

32

36

34

37

38

40

A4

46

48

MILONGA PICARESQUE

MUMUKI

NUEVO MUNDO
{(NEVW WORLD)

OBLIVION

OUVERTURE
from A Midsummer Night's Dream

PSICOSIS
(PSYCHOSIS)

SENSUEL
(SENSUAL)

from A Midsummer Night's Dream

SENTIMENTAL
from Famille d’artistes

SIN RUMBCO
(AIMLESS)

STREET TANGO

TANGO FINAL
from Famille d’srtistes

TODO FUE
(T AlLLLL WAS)

YUELVO AL SUR
(I'™M RETURNING SOUTH)




